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Membership Application

Please Complete/Print

Unit # 7008

Name: |

Address:; |

City/County: |

E- Mail Address: |

Payment Method:

Check/Number :l

pate: L—— |

Home Phone;

Il Phone: |

Business Phone: |

Fax Phone; |

Make payable to the NAACP/Unit # 7008

Cash/Money Order

Send to:

Membership Desired

P.O. Box 6210, Annapolis, MD 21401

Please Check One

(Regular Memberships Include 1- year subscription to Crisis Magazine)

Regular Annual Membership

Regular Adult

Y outh (up to 21)
(with Crisis Magazine)

Y outh (up to 21)

without Crisis Magazine)

Annual Corporate

Membership

WIN (Women in the NAACP)

$30.00
$15.00

$10.00

$5000.00

$10.00

Only available to current members

Branch: (410) 974-6317

L Lifetime Membership

Silver Life
| Payable in annual installments of $75.00 or more

Gold Life
Payable in annual installments of $150.00 or

Diamond Life
Payable in annual installments of $250.00 or more

Junior Life (ages 13 and under)
Payable in annual installments of $25.00 or more

Bronze Life (ages 14 to 21)
Payable in annual installments of $50.00 or more

$100.00

$400.00

$750.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

L

Unit/Branch: 7008 / AA County Branch

Date: L—— |

Membership Type: l

Payment Method:

Please

Check/Number

Keep

s

for Your

Membership Receipt

ot Here || IR

Amount Paid:

—

Cash/Money Order

Record

August 2007
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