

Nama II	nost respected civil rights organization in America."
Please Complete/Print	hip Application Unit # 7008  Date:
Name:	II Dia
Address:	ll Phone:
City/County:	Business Phone:
E- Mail Address:	Fax Phone:
Payment Method: Check/Number	Cash/Money Order
Make payable to the NAACP/Unit # 7008	
Sent to: Anne Arundel County Branch NA	ACP, Post Office Box 6210, Annapolis, Maryland 21401
Membership Desired Please Check One	(Regular Memberships Include 1- year subscription to Crisis Magazine)
Regular Annual Membership	Lifetime Membership  \nu
Regular Adult \$30.00	Junior Life (ages 13 and under) \$100.00  Payable in annual installments of \$25.00 or more
Youth (up to 21) (with Crisis Magazine) \$15.00	Bronze Life (ages 14 to 21) \$400.00
Youth (up to 21) \$10.00	Payable in annual installments of \$50.00 or more
without Crisis Magazine)	Silver Life \$750.00 Payable in annual installments of \$75.00 or more
Annual Corporate \$5000.00 Membership	Gold Life \$1,500.00
WIN (Women in the NAACP) \$10.00	Payable in annual installments of \$150.00 or
Only available to current members	Diamond Life \$2,500.00
Branch: (410) 974-6317	Payable in annual installments of \$250.00 or more
Cut Here	Cut Here
Unit/Branch: 7008 / AA County Branch	Date: Membership Receipt
Name:	
Membership Type: Amount Paid:	
Payment Method: Chec	ck/Number Cash/Money Order
Please Keep for Your Record	